
3 

4 

Sr. Tender/Notice EVENT NO Particulars of Tender 
No. No. 

5 

2024-25 

EECNGP/T4 7000034325 Carrying out detailed soil 
10- 2nd call investigation for proposed 132 

kV S/stn Bazargaon, Dist. 

Nagpur 
12-2nd call 
2024-25 

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd. 
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online Bids (SRM E-Tender) 

2024-25 

RFX/ 

EECNGP/T-7000034324 
13-2nd call 

2024-25 

EECNGP/T-7000034323 Carrying out detailed soil test in 2.29,805.00 5000.00 

EECNGP/T-7000034327 
14-2nd call 

2024-25 

EECNGP/T-7000034326 
15-2nd call 

r/o Establishment of 132 KV 
Deori S/stn, Dist. Gondia 

Carrying out detailed soil 
investigation for proposed 220 
kV Yenwa Katol s/stn, Dist. 

Nagpur 

Estimated 
Cost with 
GST 

Carrying out detailed soil 

investigation for proposed work 

of U/G cable line for 220KV 

Koradi-II to Mankapur D/C 
KOH+ U/G) line by utilizing 

existing 220 Koradi-II to 
Kaulewada M/C line from 

1,70,274.00 

existing location no. 59 

EMD (Rs.)) 

5000.00 

Various civil maintenance works 17.23.180.00/17,23 1.80 

such as providing vitrified tile, 
crack filling of walls providing 
inner and outer painting etc. at 

Ring Man L M S/Dn, Dist. 

Nagpur 

|1,88,965.00 5000.00 

Time 
Limit/Tender 

cost Rs. 

2,43,080.00 5000.00 

01 Month 

01 months 

01 months 

03 Months 

01 months 

Tenders Available at: 
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; from 29.11.2024 (10:00 Hrs.), Due date for online 

submission: 09.12.2024 (10:00 Hrs.); Technical Bid Opening:09. 12.2024 (11:00Hrs.) (if possible). 

Executive Engineer(C) 
EHV CCCM Dn. 
MSETCL Nagpur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

